Australian Government

WELS Registration Certificate

Water Efficiency Labelling and Standards (WELS) scheme

The following product has been registered to the requirements of the WELS Standard (AS/NZS 6400:2016
Water efficiency products — Rating and labelling).

Registration details

WELS registration number T43079

Status Registered * *
Licence number 1225 staTrlgihn;?r:Zre
Expiry date 22/07/2026 water efficient

WATER RATING

www.waterrating.gov.au

Water efficiency rating and water consumption
Star rating 6

Water consumption to appear 4.5 litres per minute
on the WELS label

Model information

Brand (Brand id) NERO ‘
Model name KITCHEN MIXER ;’] (L)
Model code (Model id) NR250807 ——’
Product type Tap equipment « ﬂ,.\
Subtype Mixing taps

Variants

Colour/Finish; Model Code; Handle

Model code Variants Colour Other

NR250807CH, Colour/Finish; Model
NR250807MB, Code; Handle

NR250807BN,
NR250807BG,
NR250807BzZ,
NR250807GM,
NR321506CH,
NR321506MB,
NR321506BN,
NR321506BG,
NR321506Bz7,
NR321506GM,
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NR221907CH,
NR221907MB,
NR221907BN,
NR221907BG,
NR2219078BzZ,
NR221907GM,
NR221907MW
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